411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details

File #: SA 0002_000 Version: 1 Name: CBM CONSULTING, INC - THIRD AMENDMENT
TO AGREEMENT

Type: SA-Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

File created: 7/11/2012 In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 4/17/2012 Final action: 4/17/2012

Title: THIRD AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 2/28/2013 & AMEND SECTION

RELATING TO SCOPE OF WORK OR SERVICES (NOTE: PURSUANT TO THE DISSOLUTION OF
RDA, EFFECTIVE 2/1/2012, NEW SUCCESSOR AGENCY CONTRACT NUMBER HAS BEEN
ASSIGNED TO THIS AMENDMENT, ALSO SEE RDA CONTRACT #NB 106, NB 106.1 & NB 106.2)

Sponsors: Development Services
Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SA 0002_000.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

4/17/2012 1 As the Successor Agency to the authorize City Manager
Redevelopment Agency of the City
of Long Beach

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

